
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre Construction 
Mtg

1 day Mon 
2/26/18

Mon 
2/26/18

2 Executed Contracts 1 day Wed 2/28/18Wed 2/28/18

3 Order Plant 1 day Wed 2/28/18Wed 2/28/18

4 Public Comment Mtg 1 day Thu 3/8/18 Thu 3/8/18

5 Texas 811 One Call 1 day Mon 3/12/18Mon 3/12/18

6 NTP 1 day Mon 3/12/18Mon 3/12/18

7 Issue PO's 1 day Mon 3/12/18Mon 3/12/18

8 Submittals 45 days Mon 3/12/18Fri 5/11/18

9 Mobilize 2 days Tue 3/13/18 Wed 
3/14/18

10 Verify Control Points 2 days Mon 
3/19/18

Fri 4/20/18

11 Survey 
Site/Alignment

4 days Tue 4/24/18 Fri 4/27/18

12 Clear and Grub Plant 
Site

3 days Wed 
4/25/18

Fri 4/27/18

13 Clear force main 
alignment

4 days Wed 5/2/18 Mon 5/7/18

14 Haul Off/Mulch 
Vegetation

2 days Tue 5/8/18 Wed 5/9/18

15 State Hwy Permit 7 days Wed 4/25/18Thu 5/3/18

16 Roadway, pad 
leveling

10 days Wed 5/2/18 Tue 5/15/18
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17 Fencing 14 days Thu 5/17/18 Tue 6/5/18

18 Electrical - Buried 
Conduit Grounding

25 days Mon 
5/28/18

Fri 6/29/18

19 Ditch and Install 
Forcemains

20 days Thu 5/17/18 Wed 
6/13/18

20 Soccer Season Over 
Fields Available for 
Construction

1 day Sat 6/9/18 Sat 6/9/18

21 Irrigation System 30 days Tue 6/12/18 Mon 7/23/18

22 Finish Pads/Conc 
Slabs

20 days Thu 7/5/18 Wed 8/1/18

23 Electrical - Buried 
Conduit Grounding

1 day? Mon 
3/12/18

Mon 
3/12/18

24 Tank 10 days Thu 8/2/18 Wed 8/15/18

25 Pumps 8 days Mon 8/6/18 Wed 8/15/18

26 Electrical Building 15 days Mon 7/9/18 Fri 7/27/18

27 Pump, Tank 
Interconnections

4 days Thu 8/16/18 Tue 8/21/18

28 Electrical 
Wiring/Terminations

50 days Tue 8/21/18 Mon 
10/29/18

29 Plant Arrives 1 day Mon 
10/1/18

Mon 
10/1/18

30 Set Plant 2 days Wed 10/3/18Thu 10/4/18

31 Set Appurtenances 7 days Tue 10/9/18 Wed 10/17/18
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32 Interconnecting 
Piping

10 days Fri 10/19/18 Thu 11/1/18

33 Testing 5 days Fri 11/2/18 Thu 11/8/18

34 Seeding and Startup 7 days Fri 11/9/18 Mon 
11/19/18
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